
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia 2                  3               665                670               

Bagong Pag‐Asa 3                  27            2,098             2,128            

Bahay Toro 8                  42            4,408             4,458            

Balingasa 1                  14            984                999               

Bungad 4                  9               658                671               

Damar 2                  ‐           163                165               

Damayan 1                  7               603                611               

Del Monte ‐              10            757                767               

Katipunan 1                  3               422                426               

Lourdes ‐              7               592                599               

Maharlika ‐              6               611                617               

Manresa 1                  8               863                872               

Mariblo ‐              1               275                276               

Masambong ‐              13            860                873               

N.S. Amoranto ‐              5               577                582               

Nayong Kanluran ‐              9               266                275               

Paang Bundok 1                  8               512                521               

Pag‐Ibig Sa Nayon ‐              7               272                279               

Paltok 1                  18            1,179             1,198            

Paraiso 3                  4               298                305               

Phil‐Am 3                  3               268                274               

Project 6 ‐              10            1,303             1,313            

Ramon Magsaysay 4                  6               1,034             1,044            

Saint Peter 1                  3               473                477               

Salvacion 1                  6               586                593               

San Antonio 4                  18            1,260             1,282            

San Isidro Labrador ‐              5               635                640               

San Jose ‐              8               513                521               

Santa Cruz 1                  ‐           444                445               

Santa Teresita 1                  3               1,116             1,120            

Santo Cristo 2                  5               1,264             1,271            

Santo Domingo 2                  8               876                886               

Siena ‐              2               430                432               

Talayan ‐              3               280                283               

Vasra 2                  3               749                754               

Veterans Village 8                  14            1,192             1,214            

West Triangle ‐              5               524                529               

District 1 Total 57         303 30,010    30,370   
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District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan 14               37            2,807             2,858            

Batasan Hills 13               71            7,489             7,573            

Commonwealth 15               70            5,626             5,711            

Holy Spirit 14               57            4,585             4,656            

Payatas 14               62            4,034             4,110            

District 2 Total 70         297 24,541    24,908   

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan ‐              3               539                542               

Bagumbayan 1                  8               1,605             1,614            

Bagumbuhay ‐              10            981                991               

Bayanihan ‐              1               109                110               

Blue Ridge A ‐              4               143                147               

Blue Ridge B ‐              ‐           85                   85                  

Camp Aguinaldo 1                  1               1,035             1,037            

Claro ‐              2               611                613               

Dioquino Zobel ‐              4               192                196               

Duyan‐Duyan ‐              ‐           403                403               

E. Rodriguez 1                  21            1,728             1,750            

East Kamias ‐              11            744                755               

Escopa I ‐              4               267                271               

Escopa II ‐              ‐           67                   67                  

Escopa III ‐              3               409                412               

Escopa IV ‐              3               141                144               

Libis ‐              4               460                464               

Loyola Heights 5                  11            1,611             1,627            

Mangga ‐              1               117                118               

Marilag ‐              25            1,243             1,268            

Masagana ‐              5               612                617               

Matandang Balara 2                  38            3,692             3,732            

Milagrosa ‐              5               773                778               

Pansol 1                  16            1,553             1,570            

Quirino 2‐A ‐              1               514                515               

Quirino 2‐B 1                  1               569                571               

Quirino 2‐C ‐              1               320                321               

Quirino 3‐A ‐              1               152                153               

Saint Ignatius ‐              4               179                183               

San Roque 1                  11            1,681             1,693            

Silangan ‐              4               615                619               

Socorro 2                  14            3,269             3,285            

Tagumpay ‐              1               179                180               

Ugong Norte 3                  5               1,094             1,102            

Villa Maria Clara ‐              4               334                338               

West Kamias ‐              7               573                580               

White Plains ‐              1               361                362               

District 3 Total 18         235 28,960    29,213   
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District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame 3                  4               2,395             2,402            

Botocan 6                  2               338                346               

Central 3                  9               1,458             1,470            

Damayang Lagi 4                  3               959                966               

Don Manuel 2                  ‐           428                430               

Doña Aurora ‐              3               488                491               

Doña Imelda 3                  8               1,097             1,108            

Doña Josefa ‐              1               311                312               

Horseshoe ‐              1               331                332               

Immaculate Concepcion 7                  7               732                746               

Kalusugan 1                  4               512                517               

Kamuning 6                  11            1,350             1,367            

Kaunlaran 8                  6               1,421             1,435            

Kristong Hari 3                  4               530                537               

Krus Na Ligas 3                  11            1,615             1,629            

Laging Handa 1                  2               763                766               

Malaya ‐              5               367                372               

Mariana 7                  4               1,380             1,391            

Obrero 4                  2               613                619               

Old Capitol Site ‐              3               256                259               

Paligsahan ‐              7               660                667               

Pinagkaisahan 1                  3               694                698               

Pinyahan 6                  18            2,133             2,157            

Roxas 2                  8               1,418             1,428            

Sacred Heart 4                  5               713                722               

San Isidro Galas ‐              ‐           623                623               

San Martin De Porres ‐              12            868                880               

San Vicente 1                  1               489                491               

Santo Niño 3                  3               569                575               

Santol 1                  3               721                725               

Sikatuna Village 3                  7               970                980               

South Triangle 2                  5               1,634             1,641            

Tatalon 7                  22            2,116             2,145            

Teachers Village East 1                  1               327                329               

Teachers Village West 5                  4               333                342               

U.P. Campus 10               13            1,924             1,947            

U.P. Village 2                  ‐           460                462               

Valencia ‐              3               1,019             1,022            

District 4 Total 109       205 35,015    35,329   
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District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag 7                  31            3,083             3,121            

Capri 2                  6               348                356               

Fairview 15               25            3,751             3,791            

Greater Lagro 6                  14            1,877             1,897            

Gulod 5                  52            2,604             2,661            

Kaligayahan 5                  21            3,621             3,647            

Nagkaisang Nayon 12               34            2,395             2,441            

North Fairview 3                  13            2,354             2,370            

Novaliches Proper 2                  11            1,493             1,506            

Pasong Putik 6                  9               1,673             1,688            

San Agustin 3                  14            1,532             1,549            

San Bartolome 11               32            3,659             3,702            

Santa Lucia 4                  7               1,303             1,314            

Santa Monica 5                  13            1,821             1,839            

District 5 Total 86         282 31,514    31,882   

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson 1                  26            1,734             1,761            

Baesa 1                  39            2,097             2,137            

Balong Bato ‐              10            483                493               

Culiat 14               37            4,381             4,432            

New Era 9                  5               1,166             1,180            

Pasong Tamo 17               54            5,485             5,556            

Sangandaan 1                  20            1,799             1,820            

Sauyo 8                  38            3,238             3,284            

Talipapa 4                  23            2,664             2,691            

Tandang Sora 3                  46            4,686             4,735            

Unang Sigaw ‐              3               270                273               

District 6 Total 58         301 28,003    28,362   
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